Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Director |

Executive Assistant

Public Information Officer
Administrative Assistant

Chief Communications Officer

Administrative Secretary Ill-
Confidentia

K-12 Education Entity

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Department

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Total Wages

$302,788
$161,439
$127,053
$100,751
$91,266
$91,262
$76,930

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,658
$39,307
$36,117
$27,263
$29,491
$13,507
$29,057



