Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Bakersfield City	Superintendent	\$302,788	\$73,658
Director I		Bakersfield City	Superintendent	\$161,439	\$39,307
Executive Assistant		Bakersfield City	Superintendent	\$127,053	\$36,117
Public Information Officer		Bakersfield City	Superintendent	\$100,751	\$27,263
Administrative Assistant		Bakersfield City	Superintendent	\$91,266	\$29,491
Chief Communications Officer		Bakersfield City	Superintendent	\$91,262	\$13,507
Administrative Secretary III- Confidentia		Bakersfield City	Superintendent	\$76,930	\$29,057